
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 151 1:09:55 Turroni, Paolo Atl. Frignano 1990 M A

2 78 1:10:37 Montorio, Marco Atl. Rigoletto 1986 M A

3 1 1:13:30 Moro, Mohamed Runners & Friends 1984 M A

4 135 1:14:47 Franzese, Salvatore Atl. Reggio 1991 M A

5 44 1:15:02 Talleri, William 3,30 Running Team 1977 M B

6 120 1:16:41 Rivi, Enrico Pol. Scandiano 1971 M B

7 73 1:17:24 Poggi, Fabio San Vito 1977 M B

8 123 1:20:15 Vandelli, Fabio Podistica Formiginese 1990 M A

9 136 1:20:53 Bruzzi, Marco Passo Capponi 1964 M C

10 66 1:21:01 Gozzoli, Luca Modena Runners Club 1966 M C

11 107 1:22:06 Tosti, Fernando Jogging Paterlini 1977 M B

12 70 1:22:16 Basili, Alessio Atl. Cibeno 1984 M A

13 31 1:24:55 Battagliola, Enrico Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1976 M B

14 320 1:25:26 Venturelli, Gloria Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1979 F F

15 35 1:25:31 Tarricone, Angelo Podistica Formiginese 1974 M B

16 68 1:25:41 Aliberti, Dino Sabato Tricolore Sport Marathon 1967 M C

17 84 1:26:20 Agliolo Gallitto, Mario Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1975 M B

18 130 1:26:30 Giuttari, Gianluca San Vito 1971 M B

19 56 1:27:10 Guidetti, Gianluca La Guglia G.P. 1966 M C

20 23 1:27:57 Monteleone, Giuseppe Cornacci Us 1965 M C

21 330 1:27:58 Pierli, Fiorenza Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera1980 F E

22 54 1:27:59 Tagliatini, Simone La Guglia G.P. 1997 M A

23 34 1:28:15 Azrou, Abdeslam Podistica Formiginese 1978 M B

24 5 1:28:24 Battilani, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1985 M A

25 114 1:28:26 Benaglia, Giuseppe Jogging Paterlini 1975 M B

26 93 1:28:34 Lo Conte, Antonio Modena Runners Club 1962 M C

27 61 1:28:46 Lami, Andrea Pol. Palagano 1974 M B

28 147 1:28:52 Razzaboni, Nicola Individuale 1994 M A

29 80 1:29:04 De Giovanni, Dario Atl. Frignano 1970 M B

30 142 1:29:05 Maggi, Marco Mud & Snow 1981 M A

31 71 1:29:30 Villa, Raffaello Pol. Monte San Pietro 1967 M C

32 20 1:30:10 Cerrone, Gianpiero Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1987 M A



33 128 1:30:13 Francescato, Dino Atl. Cibeno 1962 M C

34 121 1:30:19 Canovi, Giuseppe Pol. Rubiera 1972 M B

35 40 1:30:22 Vitali, Stefano Pod. Finale Emilia 1978 M B

36 94 1:30:23 Toni, Fabio Sportinsieme As 1978 M B

37 127 1:30:26 Pederzini, Ivan Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1974 M B

38 59 1:30:28 Azzari, Bruno Jogging Paterlini 1975 M B

39 58 1:30:29 Denaro, Francesco Jogging Paterlini 1977 M B

40 309 1:30:45 Turrini, Eleonora Chiara Self Montanari Gruzza 1984 F E

41 46 1:31:16 Buscemi, Valentino La Guglia G.P. 1972 M B

42 159 1:31:17 Stopazzini, Emiliano Art Torrazzo 1973 M B

43 153 1:31:32 Vanzetta, Gianni Acli Milano 1963 M C

44 341 1:31:34 Serafini, Giada Atl. Frignano 1989 F E

45 304 1:31:43 Malverti, Raffaella Podistica Correggio 1972 F F

46 17 1:31:44 Govi, Marco Podistica Correggio 1966 M C

47 88 1:31:55 Piacentini, Donato Podistica Formiginese 1957 M D

48 342 1:32:35 Bertoni, Laura Atl. Frignano 1992 F E

49 164 1:32:36 Reale, Pasquale Pico Runners 1976 M B

50 343 1:32:40 Masotti, Carlotta Porta Saragozza 1992 F E

51 161 1:32:41 Sinisi, Antonio Porta Saragozza 1975 M B

52 315 1:32:58 Venturelli, Nicoletta 3,30 Running Team 1973 F F

53 64 1:32:59 Bonetti, Roberto 3,30 Running Team 1968 M C

54 16 1:33:04 Bondi, Francesco San Vito 1976 M B

55 152 1:33:05 Alberti, Michele Pol. Centese 1972 M B

56 38 1:33:34 Vecchi, Mirko Pico Runners 1988 M A

57 77 1:33:49 Arcari, Alfredo Podistica Formiginese 1967 M C

58 118 1:33:55 Albanese, Luciano Atl. Cibeno 1967 M C

59 95 1:34:01 Ferrari, Stefano Sportinsieme As 1990 M A

60 29 1:34:06 Vecchi, Massimo La Patria Carpi 1967 M C

61 345 1:34:07 Martinelli, Patrizia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1964 F G

62 28 1:34:10 Balconati, Massimiliano Pol.Madonnina 1969 M C

63 141 1:34:13 Luppi, Daniele Individuale 1971 M B

64 340 1:34:20 Donnini, Sonia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1968 F G

65 10 1:34:25 Stefanini, Moreno Gp La Stanca 1966 M C

66 144 1:34:35 Cigolotti, Mauro Aneser Novi 1969 M C

67 98 1:34:43 Cardinali, Silvio Cus Parma 1967 M C

68 32 1:34:49 Pinghini, Paolo Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1959 M D

69 112 1:34:54 Lesizza, Paolo Arci Goodwin 1970 M B

70 52 1:35:00 Rosi, Alessandro La Guglia G.P. 1978 M B

71 160 1:35:19 Verati, Marco Mud & Snow 1968 M C

72 91 1:35:20 Paltrinieri, Luca Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B

73 53 1:35:23 Spezzani, Fabrizio La Guglia G.P. 1970 M B

74 18 1:35:33 Preci, Umberto Runcard 1986 M A

75 318 1:35:34 Fontana, Elisa Delta Atl. Sassuolo 1976 F F

76 117 1:35:50 Davoli, Gianluca Vini Fantini 1974 M B

77 314 1:35:52 Guigli, Erica Atl. Frignano 1976 F F

78 176 1:35:55 Di Pietro, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1989 M A



79 27 1:36:10 Gandolfi, Marco Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1967 M C

80 301 1:36:13 Comero, Elisabetta Modena Runners Club 1968 F G

81 116 1:36:22 Pierli, Romano Modena Runners Club 1951 M D

82 19 1:36:32 Squatrito, Antonino Atl. Cibeno 1973 M B

83 344 1:36:34 Balboni, Annarosa La Patria Carpi 1974 F F

84 50 1:36:37 Micheloni, Luca La Guglia G.P. 1983 M A

85 47 1:36:46 Contri, Massimo La Guglia G.P. 1966 M C

86 60 1:37:28 Fornasari, Gianni Pol. Centese 1973 M B

87 100 1:37:29 Iervolino, Alfonso Dodina Fit 1970 M B

88 25 1:37:38 Abbati, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1973 M B

89 22 1:37:49 Arrighi, Alan Runcard 1978 M B

90 326 1:38:22 Rinoldi, Linda Atl. Impresa Po 1983 F E

91 90 1:38:30 Magotti, Cristiano Runcard 1976 M B

92 37 1:38:36 Poletti, Andrea Atl. Cibeno 1970 M B

93 108 1:38:44 Teggi, Claudio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1968 M C

94 13 1:38:57 Frighi, Dario Uisp Prov. Reggio 1973 M B

95 48 1:39:08 Dazzi, Filippo La Guglia G.P. 1973 M B

96 122 1:39:17 Romani, Stefano Olimpus San Marino 1975 M B

97 85 1:39:31 Salici, Mirco Runcard 1984 M A

98 145 1:39:36 Fontana, Enrico Interforze Modena 1971 M B

99 103 1:40:02 Gozzi, Ettore Uisp Prov. Modena 1958 M D

100 115 1:40:03 Barani, Domenico Mud & Snow 1969 M C

101 51 1:40:15 Prati, Mauro La Guglia G.P. 1957 M D

102 167 1:40:33 Garuti, Stefano La Patria Carpi 1972 M B

103 111 1:40:36 Citro, Antonio Interforze Modena 1975 M B

104 148 1:40:43 Valentini, Gianluca Pol.Madonnina 1967 M C

105 4 1:40:49 Perricone, Gaetano Modena Runners Club 1959 M D

106 55 1:40:51 Vivi, Andrea La Guglia G.P. 1974 M B

107 62 1:41:26 Fardella, Alessandro Corriferrara 1972 M B

108 109 1:41:27 Reale, Giuseppe Sportinsieme Formigine 1968 M C

109 30 1:41:28 Longo, Annunziato Interforze Modena 1956 M D

110 154 1:41:29 Arioli, Luca Pico Runners 1969 M C

111 99 1:41:31 Rossi, Paolo Olimpia Vignola 1966 M C

112 102 1:41:36 Cavedoni, Enrico Runcard 1986 M A

113 166 1:41:53 Bozza, Andrea Runcard 1989 M A

114 131 1:41:57 Checchia, Michele Runners & Friends 1969 M C

115 43 1:42:05 Begliardi, Maurizio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1958 M D

116 305 1:42:37 Gradellini, Sonia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1972 F F

117 15 1:42:41 Barozzi, Stefano Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1972 M B

118 113 1:42:47 Bassoli, Stefano Atl. Cibeno 1971 M B

119 124 1:42:55 Zanta, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1977 M B

120 303 1:42:59 Mongera, Annarosa Modena Runners Club 1973 F F

121 306 1:43:21 Mantovi, Roberta Modena Runners Club 1966 F G

122 49 1:43:41 Levratti, Roberto La Guglia G.P. 1976 M B

123 57 1:43:51 Muzzioli, Dino Runcard 1961 M C

124 92 1:44:08 Soragni, Gabriele Uisp Prov. Reggio 1957 M D



125 129 1:44:10 Melotti, Alessio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1973 M B

126 150 1:44:15 Prandini, Francesco Runcard 1988 M A

127 321 1:44:54 Boschetti, Federica Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1975 F F

128 158 1:45:00 Fino, Massimo Pol.Madonnina 1959 M D

129 89 1:45:03 Schito, Jonathan Runcard 1982 M A

130 36 1:45:27 Cavazzuti, Paolo Podistica Formiginese 1965 M C

131 105 1:45:40 Bononi, Davide Podistica Formiginese 1983 M A

132 156 1:46:06 Boarati, Mario Corriferrara 1960 M C

133 324 1:46:07 Montanari, Valeria Pol.Madonnina 1973 F F

134 106 1:46:08 Nannetti, Giuseppe Pol. Palagano 1967 M C

135 65 1:46:22 Sala, Mauro Podistica Correggio 1964 M C

136 163 1:46:51 Pellini, Tiziano Runcard 1966 M C

137 87 1:46:57 Ferrara, Pasquale La Guglia G.P. 1952 M D

138 310 1:47:08 Rinaldi, Jaqueline Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1998 F E

139 119 1:47:30 Morello, Mario Gp Salcus 1961 M C

140 67 1:47:36 Vecchi, Andrea Gruppo Podistico Luzzarese 1963 M C

141 75 1:47:39 Dellaquila, Carmine Pico Runners 1967 M C

142 177 1:47:44 Barilli, Gabriele Pol. Rubiera 1965 M C

143 149 1:47:48 Bussolotti, Flavio Pod. Finale Emilia 1963 M C

144 325 1:47:53 Pigoni, Carmen Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1963 F G

145 172 1:47:55 Tassi, Marcello Individuale 1968 M C

146 137 1:48:07 Gentile, Ivan Gabriele Runcard 1973 M B

147 21 1:48:10 Pini, Marco Marathon Cremona 1974 M B

148 140 1:48:15 Solmi, Stefano Pol.Madonnina 1958 M D

149 96 1:48:27 Baccarani, Gian Paolo Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1960 M C

150 319 1:49:05 Krasnova, Svitlana I Cagnon 1975 F F

151 175 1:49:17 Panini, Roberto Runcard 1973 M B

152 307 1:49:19 Baschieri, Cristiana Uisp Prov. Modena 1964 F G

153 339 1:49:36 Camino, Maria Antonietta Pol.Madonnina 1971 F F

154 39 1:49:37 Galli, Stefano Pol.Madonnina 1976 M B

155 329 1:49:42 Scaglioni, Elena Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1975 F F

156 45 1:50:30 Bonini, Marco La Guglia G.P. 1965 M C

157 323 1:50:52 Cuoghi, Sabrina La Guglia G.P. 1970 F F

158 69 1:50:55 Zironi, Carlo Alberto Atl. Cral Bpm 1962 M C

159 2 1:51:12 Pisciotta, Francesco Verona Marathon 1967 M C

160 11 1:51:28 Fontana, Maurizio Gs Buttarelli 1960 M C

161 174 1:51:38 Debbia, Enea Pol. Scandiano 1974 M B

162 97 1:51:41 Occhi, Giuliano Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1948 M D

163 173 1:51:44 Panini, Matteo Runcard 1970 M B

164 170 1:52:22 Giombini, Nicola Runners & Friends 1972 M B

165 334 1:54:08 Messori, Carlotta Runners & Friends 1973 F F

166 178 1:54:49 Corghi, Stefano Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1965 M C

167 3 1:55:27 Lodi, Enrico Uisp Prov. Modena 1959 M D

168 9 1:55:39 Sacchi, Fabio Podistica Formiginese 1975 M B

169 132 1:55:53 Monahan, Joseph Runners & Friends 1969 M C

170 331 1:55:57 Mai, Jennifer Mud & Snow 1980 F E



171 157 1:56:34 Lancetti, Luciano Pico Runners 1956 M D

172 312 1:58:30 Di Clemente, Luigia Atl. Cibeno 1969 F G

173 180 1:58:46 Pellini, Gianluca Individuale 1972 M B

174 33 1:59:43 Magnani, Andrea Pico Runners 1966 M C

175 155 2:00:34 Roversi, Marco Runcard 1974 M B

176 179 2:01:17 Dari, Denis Runcard 1985 M A

177 24 2:01:48 Pate, Fabio Interforze Modena 1967 M C

178 104 2:02:16 Borghi, Davide Pico Runners 1964 M C

179 317 2:03:24 Mazzacani, Letizia Runcard 1971 F F

180 83 2:03:26 Pezzi, Marco Runcard 1977 M B

181 82 2:03:27 Di Tullio, Nicola Runcard 1978 M B

182 308 2:03:42 Calabrese, M. Pia Pico Runners 1991 F E

183 333 2:04:16 Vallalta, Michela Runners & Friends 1974 F F

184 335 2:05:28 Paolini, Federica Interforze Modena 1973 F F

185 76 2:06:05 Magnavacchi, Kevin Pol. Scandiano 1995 M A

186 134 2:06:21 Seidenari, Davide Joy Runner 1977 M B

187 316 2:06:27 Ferrazzi, Giulia Interforze Modena 1988 F E

188 332 2:06:53 Bursi, Elisabetta Runners & Friends 1966 F G

189 169 2:07:07 Crema, Federico Podistica Correggio 1983 M A

190 168 2:07:09 Villa, Stefano Podistica Correggio 1971 M B

191 313 2:08:21 Panizza, Daniela Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1960 F G

192 101 2:09:41 Gianelli, Sandro Interforze Modena 1983 M A

193 337 2:09:42 Spagni, Barbara G.P Taneto 1972 F F

194 133 2:09:43 Rossi, Sergio G.P Taneto 1962 M C

195 338 2:10:33 Manghi, Barbara G.P Taneto 1972 F F

196 146 2:10:34 Ploia, Gianpaolo G.P Taneto 1962 M C

197 171 2:11:26 Neri, Paolo Passo Capponi 1973 M B

198 79 2:16:06 Frascella, Gaetano Runcard 1959 M D

199 165 2:17:05 Garuti, Roberto Aneser Novi 1958 M D

200 302 2:37:12 Ghelfi, Monica Joy Runner 1974 F F

201 6 2:37:13 Iossa, Augusto Pod. Medollesi 1956 M D

202 81 2:40:28 Casari, Carlo Alberto Pod. Medollesi 1956 M D

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 151 1:09:55 Turroni, Paolo Atl. Frignano 1990 M A

2 78 1:10:37 Montorio, Marco Atl. Rigoletto 1986 M A

3 1 1:13:30 Moro, Mohamed Runners & Friends 1984 M A

4 135 1:14:47 Franzese, Salvatore Atl. Reggio 1991 M A

5 44 1:15:02 Talleri, William 3,30 Running Team 1977 M B

6 120 1:16:41 Rivi, Enrico Pol. Scandiano 1971 M B

7 73 1:17:24 Poggi, Fabio San Vito 1977 M B

8 123 1:20:15 Vandelli, Fabio Podistica Formiginese 1990 M A

9 136 1:20:53 Bruzzi, Marco Passo Capponi 1964 M C

10 66 1:21:01 Gozzoli, Luca Modena Runners Club 1966 M C



11 107 1:22:06 Tosti, Fernando Jogging Paterlini 1977 M B

12 70 1:22:16 Basili, Alessio Atl. Cibeno 1984 M A

13 31 1:24:55 Battagliola, Enrico Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1976 M B

14 35 1:25:31 Tarricone, Angelo Podistica Formiginese 1974 M B

15 68 1:25:41 Aliberti, Dino Sabato Tricolore Sport Marathon 1967 M C

16 84 1:26:20 Agliolo Gallitto, Mario Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1975 M B

17 130 1:26:30 Giuttari, Gianluca San Vito 1971 M B

18 56 1:27:10 Guidetti, Gianluca La Guglia G.P. 1966 M C

19 23 1:27:57 Monteleone, Giuseppe Cornacci Us 1965 M C

20 54 1:27:59 Tagliatini, Simone La Guglia G.P. 1997 M A

21 34 1:28:15 Azrou, Abdeslam Podistica Formiginese 1978 M B

22 5 1:28:24 Battilani, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1985 M A

23 114 1:28:26 Benaglia, Giuseppe Jogging Paterlini 1975 M B

24 93 1:28:34 Lo Conte, Antonio Modena Runners Club 1962 M C

25 61 1:28:46 Lami, Andrea Pol. Palagano 1974 M B

26 147 1:28:52 Razzaboni, Nicola Individuale 1994 M A

27 80 1:29:04 De Giovanni, Dario Atl. Frignano 1970 M B

28 142 1:29:05 Maggi, Marco Mud & Snow 1981 M A

29 71 1:29:30 Villa, Raffaello Pol. Monte San Pietro 1967 M C

30 20 1:30:10 Cerrone, Gianpiero Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1987 M A

31 128 1:30:13 Francescato, Dino Atl. Cibeno 1962 M C

32 121 1:30:19 Canovi, Giuseppe Pol. Rubiera 1972 M B

33 40 1:30:22 Vitali, Stefano Pod. Finale Emilia 1978 M B

34 94 1:30:23 Toni, Fabio Sportinsieme As 1978 M B

35 127 1:30:26 Pederzini, Ivan Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1974 M B

36 59 1:30:28 Azzari, Bruno Jogging Paterlini 1975 M B

37 58 1:30:29 Denaro, Francesco Jogging Paterlini 1977 M B

38 46 1:31:16 Buscemi, Valentino La Guglia G.P. 1972 M B

39 159 1:31:17 Stopazzini, Emiliano Art Torrazzo 1973 M B

40 153 1:31:32 Vanzetta, Gianni Acli Milano 1963 M C

41 17 1:31:44 Govi, Marco Podistica Correggio 1966 M C

42 88 1:31:55 Piacentini, Donato Podistica Formiginese 1957 M D

43 164 1:32:36 Reale, Pasquale Pico Runners 1976 M B

44 161 1:32:41 Sinisi, Antonio Porta Saragozza 1975 M B

45 64 1:32:59 Bonetti, Roberto 3,30 Running Team 1968 M C

46 16 1:33:04 Bondi, Francesco San Vito 1976 M B

47 152 1:33:05 Alberti, Michele Pol. Centese 1972 M B

48 38 1:33:34 Vecchi, Mirko Pico Runners 1988 M A

49 77 1:33:49 Arcari, Alfredo Podistica Formiginese 1967 M C

50 118 1:33:55 Albanese, Luciano Atl. Cibeno 1967 M C

51 95 1:34:01 Ferrari, Stefano Sportinsieme As 1990 M A

52 29 1:34:06 Vecchi, Massimo La Patria Carpi 1967 M C

53 28 1:34:10 Balconati, Massimiliano Pol.Madonnina 1969 M C

54 141 1:34:13 Luppi, Daniele Individuale 1971 M B

55 10 1:34:25 Stefanini, Moreno Gp La Stanca 1966 M C

56 144 1:34:35 Cigolotti, Mauro Aneser Novi 1969 M C



57 98 1:34:43 Cardinali, Silvio Cus Parma 1967 M C

58 32 1:34:49 Pinghini, Paolo Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1959 M D

59 112 1:34:54 Lesizza, Paolo Arci Goodwin 1970 M B

60 52 1:35:00 Rosi, Alessandro La Guglia G.P. 1978 M B

61 160 1:35:19 Verati, Marco Mud & Snow 1968 M C

62 91 1:35:20 Paltrinieri, Luca Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B

63 53 1:35:23 Spezzani, Fabrizio La Guglia G.P. 1970 M B

64 18 1:35:33 Preci, Umberto Runcard 1986 M A

65 117 1:35:50 Davoli, Gianluca Vini Fantini 1974 M B

66 176 1:35:55 Di Pietro, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1989 M A

67 27 1:36:10 Gandolfi, Marco Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1967 M C

68 116 1:36:22 Pierli, Romano Modena Runners Club 1951 M D

69 19 1:36:32 Squatrito, Antonino Atl. Cibeno 1973 M B

70 50 1:36:37 Micheloni, Luca La Guglia G.P. 1983 M A

71 47 1:36:46 Contri, Massimo La Guglia G.P. 1966 M C

72 60 1:37:28 Fornasari, Gianni Pol. Centese 1973 M B

73 100 1:37:29 Iervolino, Alfonso Dodina Fit 1970 M B

74 25 1:37:38 Abbati, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1973 M B

75 22 1:37:49 Arrighi, Alan Runcard 1978 M B

76 90 1:38:30 Magotti, Cristiano Runcard 1976 M B

77 37 1:38:36 Poletti, Andrea Atl. Cibeno 1970 M B

78 108 1:38:44 Teggi, Claudio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1968 M C

79 13 1:38:57 Frighi, Dario Uisp Prov. Reggio 1973 M B

80 48 1:39:08 Dazzi, Filippo La Guglia G.P. 1973 M B

81 122 1:39:17 Romani, Stefano Olimpus San Marino 1975 M B

82 85 1:39:31 Salici, Mirco Runcard 1984 M A

83 145 1:39:36 Fontana, Enrico Interforze Modena 1971 M B

84 103 1:40:02 Gozzi, Ettore Uisp Prov. Modena 1958 M D

85 115 1:40:03 Barani, Domenico Mud & Snow 1969 M C

86 51 1:40:15 Prati, Mauro La Guglia G.P. 1957 M D

87 167 1:40:33 Garuti, Stefano La Patria Carpi 1972 M B

88 111 1:40:36 Citro, Antonio Interforze Modena 1975 M B

89 148 1:40:43 Valentini, Gianluca Pol.Madonnina 1967 M C

90 4 1:40:49 Perricone, Gaetano Modena Runners Club 1959 M D

91 55 1:40:51 Vivi, Andrea La Guglia G.P. 1974 M B

92 62 1:41:26 Fardella, Alessandro Corriferrara 1972 M B

93 109 1:41:27 Reale, Giuseppe Sportinsieme Formigine 1968 M C

94 30 1:41:28 Longo, Annunziato Interforze Modena 1956 M D

95 154 1:41:29 Arioli, Luca Pico Runners 1969 M C

96 99 1:41:31 Rossi, Paolo Olimpia Vignola 1966 M C

97 102 1:41:36 Cavedoni, Enrico Runcard 1986 M A

98 166 1:41:53 Bozza, Andrea Runcard 1989 M A

99 131 1:41:57 Checchia, Michele Runners & Friends 1969 M C

100 43 1:42:05 Begliardi, Maurizio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1958 M D

101 15 1:42:41 Barozzi, Stefano Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1972 M B

102 113 1:42:47 Bassoli, Stefano Atl. Cibeno 1971 M B



103 124 1:42:55 Zanta, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1977 M B

104 49 1:43:41 Levratti, Roberto La Guglia G.P. 1976 M B

105 57 1:43:51 Muzzioli, Dino Runcard 1961 M C

106 92 1:44:08 Soragni, Gabriele Uisp Prov. Reggio 1957 M D

107 129 1:44:10 Melotti, Alessio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1973 M B

108 150 1:44:15 Prandini, Francesco Runcard 1988 M A

109 158 1:45:00 Fino, Massimo Pol.Madonnina 1959 M D

110 89 1:45:03 Schito, Jonathan Runcard 1982 M A

111 36 1:45:27 Cavazzuti, Paolo Podistica Formiginese 1965 M C

112 105 1:45:40 Bononi, Davide Podistica Formiginese 1983 M A

113 156 1:46:06 Boarati, Mario Corriferrara 1960 M C

114 106 1:46:08 Nannetti, Giuseppe Pol. Palagano 1967 M C

115 65 1:46:22 Sala, Mauro Podistica Correggio 1964 M C

116 163 1:46:51 Pellini, Tiziano Runcard 1966 M C

117 87 1:46:57 Ferrara, Pasquale La Guglia G.P. 1952 M D

118 119 1:47:30 Morello, Mario Gp Salcus 1961 M C

119 67 1:47:36 Vecchi, Andrea Gruppo Podistico Luzzarese 1963 M C

120 75 1:47:39 Dellaquila, Carmine Pico Runners 1967 M C

121 177 1:47:44 Barilli, Gabriele Pol. Rubiera 1965 M C

122 149 1:47:48 Bussolotti, Flavio Pod. Finale Emilia 1963 M C

123 172 1:47:55 Tassi, Marcello Individuale 1968 M C

124 137 1:48:07 Gentile, Ivan Gabriele Runcard 1973 M B

125 21 1:48:10 Pini, Marco Marathon Cremona 1974 M B

126 140 1:48:15 Solmi, Stefano Pol.Madonnina 1958 M D

127 96 1:48:27 Baccarani, Gian Paolo Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1960 M C

128 175 1:49:17 Panini, Roberto Runcard 1973 M B

129 39 1:49:37 Galli, Stefano Pol.Madonnina 1976 M B

130 45 1:50:30 Bonini, Marco La Guglia G.P. 1965 M C

131 69 1:50:55 Zironi, Carlo Alberto Atl. Cral Bpm 1962 M C

132 2 1:51:12 Pisciotta, Francesco Verona Marathon 1967 M C

133 11 1:51:28 Fontana, Maurizio Gs Buttarelli 1960 M C

134 174 1:51:38 Debbia, Enea Pol. Scandiano 1974 M B

135 97 1:51:41 Occhi, Giuliano Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1948 M D

136 173 1:51:44 Panini, Matteo Runcard 1970 M B

137 170 1:52:22 Giombini, Nicola Runners & Friends 1972 M B

138 178 1:54:49 Corghi, Stefano Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1965 M C

139 3 1:55:27 Lodi, Enrico Uisp Prov. Modena 1959 M D

140 9 1:55:39 Sacchi, Fabio Podistica Formiginese 1975 M B

141 132 1:55:53 Monahan, Joseph Runners & Friends 1969 M C

142 157 1:56:34 Lancetti, Luciano Pico Runners 1956 M D

143 180 1:58:46 Pellini, Gianluca Individuale 1972 M B

144 33 1:59:43 Magnani, Andrea Pico Runners 1966 M C

145 155 2:00:34 Roversi, Marco Runcard 1974 M B

146 179 2:01:17 Dari, Denis Runcard 1985 M A

147 24 2:01:48 Pate, Fabio Interforze Modena 1967 M C

148 104 2:02:16 Borghi, Davide Pico Runners 1964 M C



149 83 2:03:26 Pezzi, Marco Runcard 1977 M B

150 82 2:03:27 Di Tullio, Nicola Runcard 1978 M B

151 76 2:06:05 Magnavacchi, Kevin Pol. Scandiano 1995 M A

152 134 2:06:21 Seidenari, Davide Joy Runner 1977 M B

153 169 2:07:07 Crema, Federico Podistica Correggio 1983 M A

154 168 2:07:09 Villa, Stefano Podistica Correggio 1971 M B

155 101 2:09:41 Gianelli, Sandro Interforze Modena 1983 M A

156 133 2:09:43 Rossi, Sergio G.P Taneto 1962 M C

157 146 2:10:34 Ploia, Gianpaolo G.P Taneto 1962 M C

158 171 2:11:26 Neri, Paolo Passo Capponi 1973 M B

159 79 2:16:06 Frascella, Gaetano Runcard 1959 M D

160 165 2:17:05 Garuti, Roberto Aneser Novi 1958 M D

161 6 2:37:13 Iossa, Augusto Pod. Medollesi 1956 M D

162 81 2:40:28 Casari, Carlo Alberto Pod. Medollesi 1956 M D

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 320 1:25:26 Venturelli, Gloria Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1979 F F

2 330 1:27:58 Pierli, Fiorenza Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera1980 F E

3 309 1:30:45 Turrini, Eleonora Chiara Self Montanari Gruzza 1984 F E

4 341 1:31:34 Serafini, Giada Atl. Frignano 1989 F E

5 304 1:31:43 Malverti, Raffaella Podistica Correggio 1972 F F

6 342 1:32:35 Bertoni, Laura Atl. Frignano 1992 F E

7 343 1:32:40 Masotti, Carlotta Porta Saragozza 1992 F E

8 315 1:32:58 Venturelli, Nicoletta 3,30 Running Team 1973 F F

9 345 1:34:07 Martinelli, Patrizia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1964 F G

10 340 1:34:20 Donnini, Sonia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1968 F G

11 318 1:35:34 Fontana, Elisa Delta Atl. Sassuolo 1976 F F

12 314 1:35:52 Guigli, Erica Atl. Frignano 1976 F F

13 301 1:36:13 Comero, Elisabetta Modena Runners Club 1968 F G

14 344 1:36:34 Balboni, Annarosa La Patria Carpi 1974 F F

15 326 1:38:22 Rinoldi, Linda Atl. Impresa Po 1983 F E

16 305 1:42:37 Gradellini, Sonia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1972 F F

17 303 1:42:59 Mongera, Annarosa Modena Runners Club 1973 F F

18 306 1:43:21 Mantovi, Roberta Modena Runners Club 1966 F G

19 321 1:44:54 Boschetti, Federica Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1975 F F

20 324 1:46:07 Montanari, Valeria Pol.Madonnina 1973 F F

21 310 1:47:08 Rinaldi, Jaqueline Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1998 F E

22 325 1:47:53 Pigoni, Carmen Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1963 F G

23 319 1:49:05 Krasnova, Svitlana I Cagnon 1975 F F

24 307 1:49:19 Baschieri, Cristiana Uisp Prov. Modena 1964 F G

25 339 1:49:36 Camino, Maria Antonietta Pol.Madonnina 1971 F F

26 329 1:49:42 Scaglioni, Elena Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1975 F F

27 323 1:50:52 Cuoghi, Sabrina La Guglia G.P. 1970 F F

28 334 1:54:08 Messori, Carlotta Runners & Friends 1973 F F



29 331 1:55:57 Mai, Jennifer Mud & Snow 1980 F E

30 312 1:58:30 Di Clemente, Luigia Atl. Cibeno 1969 F G

31 317 2:03:24 Mazzacani, Letizia Runcard 1971 F F

32 308 2:03:42 Calabrese, M. Pia Pico Runners 1991 F E

33 333 2:04:16 Vallalta, Michela Runners & Friends 1974 F F

34 335 2:05:28 Paolini, Federica Interforze Modena 1973 F F

35 316 2:06:27 Ferrazzi, Giulia Interforze Modena 1988 F E

36 332 2:06:53 Bursi, Elisabetta Runners & Friends 1966 F G

37 313 2:08:21 Panizza, Daniela Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1960 F G

38 337 2:09:42 Spagni, Barbara G.P Taneto 1972 F F

39 338 2:10:33 Manghi, Barbara G.P Taneto 1972 F F

40 302 2:37:12 Ghelfi, Monica Joy Runner 1974 F F

CATEGORIE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Anno Sex Cat

1 151 1:09:55 Turroni, Paolo Atl. Frignano 1990 M A

2 78 1:10:37 Montorio, Marco Atl. Rigoletto 1986 M A

3 1 1:13:30 Moro, Mohamed Runners & Friends 1984 M A

4 135 1:14:47 Franzese, Salvatore Atl. Reggio 1991 M A

5 123 1:20:15 Vandelli, Fabio Podistica Formiginese 1990 M A

6 70 1:22:16 Basili, Alessio Atl. Cibeno 1984 M A

7 54 1:27:59 Tagliatini, Simone La Guglia G.P. 1997 M A

8 5 1:28:24 Battilani, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1985 M A

9 147 1:28:52 Razzaboni, Nicola Individuale 1994 M A

10 142 1:29:05 Maggi, Marco Mud & Snow 1981 M A

11 20 1:30:10 Cerrone, Gianpiero Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1987 M A

12 38 1:33:34 Vecchi, Mirko Pico Runners 1988 M A

13 95 1:34:01 Ferrari, Stefano Sportinsieme As 1990 M A

14 18 1:35:33 Preci, Umberto Runcard 1986 M A

15 176 1:35:55 Di Pietro, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1989 M A

16 50 1:36:37 Micheloni, Luca La Guglia G.P. 1983 M A

17 85 1:39:31 Salici, Mirco Runcard 1984 M A

18 102 1:41:36 Cavedoni, Enrico Runcard 1986 M A

19 166 1:41:53 Bozza, Andrea Runcard 1989 M A

20 150 1:44:15 Prandini, Francesco Runcard 1988 M A

21 89 1:45:03 Schito, Jonathan Runcard 1982 M A

22 105 1:45:40 Bononi, Davide Podistica Formiginese 1983 M A

23 179 2:01:17 Dari, Denis Runcard 1985 M A

24 76 2:06:05 Magnavacchi, Kevin Pol. Scandiano 1995 M A

25 169 2:07:07 Crema, Federico Podistica Correggio 1983 M A

26 101 2:09:41 Gianelli, Sandro Interforze Modena 1983 M A

1 44 1:15:02 Talleri, William 3,30 Running Team 1977 M B

2 120 1:16:41 Rivi, Enrico Pol. Scandiano 1971 M B

3 73 1:17:24 Poggi, Fabio San Vito 1977 M B



4 107 1:22:06 Tosti, Fernando Jogging Paterlini 1977 M B

5 31 1:24:55 Battagliola, Enrico Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1976 M B

6 35 1:25:31 Tarricone, Angelo Podistica Formiginese 1974 M B

7 84 1:26:20 Agliolo Gallitto, Mario Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1975 M B

8 130 1:26:30 Giuttari, Gianluca San Vito 1971 M B

9 34 1:28:15 Azrou, Abdeslam Podistica Formiginese 1978 M B

10 114 1:28:26 Benaglia, Giuseppe Jogging Paterlini 1975 M B

11 61 1:28:46 Lami, Andrea Pol. Palagano 1974 M B

12 80 1:29:04 De Giovanni, Dario Atl. Frignano 1970 M B

13 121 1:30:19 Canovi, Giuseppe Pol. Rubiera 1972 M B

14 40 1:30:22 Vitali, Stefano Pod. Finale Emilia 1978 M B

15 94 1:30:23 Toni, Fabio Sportinsieme As 1978 M B

16 127 1:30:26 Pederzini, Ivan Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1974 M B

17 59 1:30:28 Azzari, Bruno Jogging Paterlini 1975 M B

18 58 1:30:29 Denaro, Francesco Jogging Paterlini 1977 M B

19 46 1:31:16 Buscemi, Valentino La Guglia G.P. 1972 M B

20 159 1:31:17 Stopazzini, Emiliano Art Torrazzo 1973 M B

21 164 1:32:36 Reale, Pasquale Pico Runners 1976 M B

22 161 1:32:41 Sinisi, Antonio Porta Saragozza 1975 M B

23 16 1:33:04 Bondi, Francesco San Vito 1976 M B

24 152 1:33:05 Alberti, Michele Pol. Centese 1972 M B

25 141 1:34:13 Luppi, Daniele Individuale 1971 M B

26 112 1:34:54 Lesizza, Paolo Arci Goodwin 1970 M B

27 52 1:35:00 Rosi, Alessandro La Guglia G.P. 1978 M B

28 91 1:35:20 Paltrinieri, Luca Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1979 M B

29 53 1:35:23 Spezzani, Fabrizio La Guglia G.P. 1970 M B

30 117 1:35:50 Davoli, Gianluca Vini Fantini 1974 M B

31 19 1:36:32 Squatrito, Antonino Atl. Cibeno 1973 M B

32 60 1:37:28 Fornasari, Gianni Pol. Centese 1973 M B

33 100 1:37:29 Iervolino, Alfonso Dodina Fit 1970 M B

34 25 1:37:38 Abbati, Alessio Modena Runners Club 1973 M B

35 22 1:37:49 Arrighi, Alan Runcard 1978 M B

36 90 1:38:30 Magotti, Cristiano Runcard 1976 M B

37 37 1:38:36 Poletti, Andrea Atl. Cibeno 1970 M B

38 13 1:38:57 Frighi, Dario Uisp Prov. Reggio 1973 M B

39 48 1:39:08 Dazzi, Filippo La Guglia G.P. 1973 M B

40 122 1:39:17 Romani, Stefano Olimpus San Marino 1975 M B

41 145 1:39:36 Fontana, Enrico Interforze Modena 1971 M B

42 167 1:40:33 Garuti, Stefano La Patria Carpi 1972 M B

43 111 1:40:36 Citro, Antonio Interforze Modena 1975 M B

44 55 1:40:51 Vivi, Andrea La Guglia G.P. 1974 M B

45 62 1:41:26 Fardella, Alessandro Corriferrara 1972 M B

46 15 1:42:41 Barozzi, Stefano Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1972 M B

47 113 1:42:47 Bassoli, Stefano Atl. Cibeno 1971 M B

48 124 1:42:55 Zanta, Cristian Atl. Cibeno 1977 M B

49 49 1:43:41 Levratti, Roberto La Guglia G.P. 1976 M B



50 129 1:44:10 Melotti, Alessio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1973 M B

51 137 1:48:07 Gentile, Ivan Gabriele Runcard 1973 M B

52 21 1:48:10 Pini, Marco Marathon Cremona 1974 M B

53 175 1:49:17 Panini, Roberto Runcard 1973 M B

54 39 1:49:37 Galli, Stefano Pol.Madonnina 1976 M B

55 174 1:51:38 Debbia, Enea Pol. Scandiano 1974 M B

56 173 1:51:44 Panini, Matteo Runcard 1970 M B

57 170 1:52:22 Giombini, Nicola Runners & Friends 1972 M B

58 9 1:55:39 Sacchi, Fabio Podistica Formiginese 1975 M B

59 180 1:58:46 Pellini, Gianluca Individuale 1972 M B

60 155 2:00:34 Roversi, Marco Runcard 1974 M B

61 83 2:03:26 Pezzi, Marco Runcard 1977 M B

62 82 2:03:27 Di Tullio, Nicola Runcard 1978 M B

63 134 2:06:21 Seidenari, Davide Joy Runner 1977 M B

64 168 2:07:09 Villa, Stefano Podistica Correggio 1971 M B

65 171 2:11:26 Neri, Paolo Passo Capponi 1973 M B

1 136 1:20:53 Bruzzi, Marco Passo Capponi 1964 M C

2 66 1:21:01 Gozzoli, Luca Modena Runners Club 1966 M C

3 68 1:25:41 Aliberti, Dino Sabato Tricolore Sport Marathon 1967 M C

4 56 1:27:10 Guidetti, Gianluca La Guglia G.P. 1966 M C

5 23 1:27:57 Monteleone, Giuseppe Cornacci Us 1965 M C

6 93 1:28:34 Lo Conte, Antonio Modena Runners Club 1962 M C

7 71 1:29:30 Villa, Raffaello Pol. Monte San Pietro 1967 M C

8 128 1:30:13 Francescato, Dino Atl. Cibeno 1962 M C

9 153 1:31:32 Vanzetta, Gianni Acli Milano 1963 M C

10 17 1:31:44 Govi, Marco Podistica Correggio 1966 M C

11 64 1:32:59 Bonetti, Roberto 3,30 Running Team 1968 M C

12 77 1:33:49 Arcari, Alfredo Podistica Formiginese 1967 M C

13 118 1:33:55 Albanese, Luciano Atl. Cibeno 1967 M C

14 29 1:34:06 Vecchi, Massimo La Patria Carpi 1967 M C

15 28 1:34:10 Balconati, Massimiliano Pol.Madonnina 1969 M C

16 10 1:34:25 Stefanini, Moreno Gp La Stanca 1966 M C

17 144 1:34:35 Cigolotti, Mauro Aneser Novi 1969 M C

18 98 1:34:43 Cardinali, Silvio Cus Parma 1967 M C

19 160 1:35:19 Verati, Marco Mud & Snow 1968 M C

20 27 1:36:10 Gandolfi, Marco Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1967 M C

21 47 1:36:46 Contri, Massimo La Guglia G.P. 1966 M C

22 108 1:38:44 Teggi, Claudio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1968 M C

23 115 1:40:03 Barani, Domenico Mud & Snow 1969 M C

24 148 1:40:43 Valentini, Gianluca Pol.Madonnina 1967 M C

25 109 1:41:27 Reale, Giuseppe Sportinsieme Formigine 1968 M C

26 154 1:41:29 Arioli, Luca Pico Runners 1969 M C

27 99 1:41:31 Rossi, Paolo Olimpia Vignola 1966 M C

28 131 1:41:57 Checchia, Michele Runners & Friends 1969 M C

29 57 1:43:51 Muzzioli, Dino Runcard 1961 M C



30 36 1:45:27 Cavazzuti, Paolo Podistica Formiginese 1965 M C

31 156 1:46:06 Boarati, Mario Corriferrara 1960 M C

32 106 1:46:08 Nannetti, Giuseppe Pol. Palagano 1967 M C

33 65 1:46:22 Sala, Mauro Podistica Correggio 1964 M C

34 163 1:46:51 Pellini, Tiziano Runcard 1966 M C

35 119 1:47:30 Morello, Mario Gp Salcus 1961 M C

36 67 1:47:36 Vecchi, Andrea Gruppo Podistico Luzzarese 1963 M C

37 75 1:47:39 Dellaquila, Carmine Pico Runners 1967 M C

38 177 1:47:44 Barilli, Gabriele Pol. Rubiera 1965 M C

39 149 1:47:48 Bussolotti, Flavio Pod. Finale Emilia 1963 M C

40 172 1:47:55 Tassi, Marcello Individuale 1968 M C

41 96 1:48:27 Baccarani, Gian Paolo Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1960 M C

42 45 1:50:30 Bonini, Marco La Guglia G.P. 1965 M C

43 69 1:50:55 Zironi, Carlo Alberto Atl. Cral Bpm 1962 M C

44 2 1:51:12 Pisciotta, Francesco Verona Marathon 1967 M C

45 11 1:51:28 Fontana, Maurizio Gs Buttarelli 1960 M C

46 178 1:54:49 Corghi, Stefano Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1965 M C

47 132 1:55:53 Monahan, Joseph Runners & Friends 1969 M C

48 33 1:59:43 Magnani, Andrea Pico Runners 1966 M C

49 24 2:01:48 Pate, Fabio Interforze Modena 1967 M C

50 104 2:02:16 Borghi, Davide Pico Runners 1964 M C

51 133 2:09:43 Rossi, Sergio G.P Taneto 1962 M C

52 146 2:10:34 Ploia, Gianpaolo G.P Taneto 1962 M C

1 88 1:31:55 Piacentini, Donato Podistica Formiginese 1957 M D

2 32 1:34:49 Pinghini, Paolo Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1959 M D

3 116 1:36:22 Pierli, Romano Modena Runners Club 1951 M D

4 103 1:40:02 Gozzi, Ettore Uisp Prov. Modena 1958 M D

5 51 1:40:15 Prati, Mauro La Guglia G.P. 1957 M D

6 4 1:40:49 Perricone, Gaetano Modena Runners Club 1959 M D

7 30 1:41:28 Longo, Annunziato Interforze Modena 1956 M D

8 43 1:42:05 Begliardi, Maurizio Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1958 M D

9 92 1:44:08 Soragni, Gabriele Uisp Prov. Reggio 1957 M D

10 158 1:45:00 Fino, Massimo Pol.Madonnina 1959 M D

11 87 1:46:57 Ferrara, Pasquale La Guglia G.P. 1952 M D

12 140 1:48:15 Solmi, Stefano Pol.Madonnina 1958 M D

13 97 1:51:41 Occhi, Giuliano Pol. Castelfranco Emilia 1948 M D

14 3 1:55:27 Lodi, Enrico Uisp Prov. Modena 1959 M D

15 157 1:56:34 Lancetti, Luciano Pico Runners 1956 M D

16 79 2:16:06 Frascella, Gaetano Runcard 1959 M D

17 165 2:17:05 Garuti, Roberto Aneser Novi 1958 M D

18 6 2:37:13 Iossa, Augusto Pod. Medollesi 1956 M D

19 81 2:40:28 Casari, Carlo Alberto Pod. Medollesi 1956 M D

1 330 1:27:58 Pierli, Fiorenza Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera1980 F E

2 309 1:30:45 Turrini, Eleonora Chiara Self Montanari Gruzza 1984 F E



3 341 1:31:34 Serafini, Giada Atl. Frignano 1989 F E

4 342 1:32:35 Bertoni, Laura Atl. Frignano 1992 F E

5 343 1:32:40 Masotti, Carlotta Porta Saragozza 1992 F E

6 326 1:38:22 Rinoldi, Linda Atl. Impresa Po 1983 F E

7 310 1:47:08 Rinaldi, Jaqueline Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1998 F E

8 331 1:55:57 Mai, Jennifer Mud & Snow 1980 F E

9 308 2:03:42 Calabrese, M. Pia Pico Runners 1991 F E

10 316 2:06:27 Ferrazzi, Giulia Interforze Modena 1988 F E

1 320 1:25:26 Venturelli, Gloria Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1979 F F

2 304 1:31:43 Malverti, Raffaella Podistica Correggio 1972 F F

3 315 1:32:58 Venturelli, Nicoletta 3,30 Running Team 1973 F F

4 318 1:35:34 Fontana, Elisa Delta Atl. Sassuolo 1976 F F

5 314 1:35:52 Guigli, Erica Atl. Frignano 1976 F F

6 344 1:36:34 Balboni, Annarosa La Patria Carpi 1974 F F

7 305 1:42:37 Gradellini, Sonia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1972 F F

8 303 1:42:59 Mongera, Annarosa Modena Runners Club 1973 F F

9 321 1:44:54 Boschetti, Federica Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1975 F F

10 324 1:46:07 Montanari, Valeria Pol.Madonnina 1973 F F

11 319 1:49:05 Krasnova, Svitlana I Cagnon 1975 F F

12 339 1:49:36 Camino, Maria Antonietta Pol.Madonnina 1971 F F

13 329 1:49:42 Scaglioni, Elena Castelnuovo Rangone Pol. 1975 F F

14 323 1:50:52 Cuoghi, Sabrina La Guglia G.P. 1970 F F

15 334 1:54:08 Messori, Carlotta Runners & Friends 1973 F F

16 317 2:03:24 Mazzacani, Letizia Runcard 1971 F F

17 333 2:04:16 Vallalta, Michela Runners & Friends 1974 F F

18 335 2:05:28 Paolini, Federica Interforze Modena 1973 F F

19 337 2:09:42 Spagni, Barbara G.P Taneto 1972 F F

20 338 2:10:33 Manghi, Barbara G.P Taneto 1972 F F

21 302 2:37:12 Ghelfi, Monica Joy Runner 1974 F F

1 345 1:34:07 Martinelli, Patrizia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1964 F G

2 340 1:34:20 Donnini, Sonia Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1968 F G

3 301 1:36:13 Comero, Elisabetta Modena Runners Club 1968 F G

4 306 1:43:21 Mantovi, Roberta Modena Runners Club 1966 F G

5 325 1:47:53 Pigoni, Carmen Atl. Mds Panaria Group 1963 F G

6 307 1:49:19 Baschieri, Cristiana Uisp Prov. Modena 1964 F G

7 312 1:58:30 Di Clemente, Luigia Atl. Cibeno 1969 F G

8 332 2:06:53 Bursi, Elisabetta Runners & Friends 1966 F G

9 313 2:08:21 Panizza, Daniela Circ. Ricreativo Cittanova 1960 F G


